TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.45A Floor mounting-1

187

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.45A—-1 45.1-##3Efii—1 FLOOR INSTALLATION-1

bR =2 HFR B ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT300.47.361 BEYFT B 2R B CONTROL ROD DUSTPROOF COVER 1 2011-11_
10 |GBTS5783-M10X25-A3L YA BOLT 4 2011-11_
11 |FT300.47.035 I b EHT LEFT RAIL 1 2011-11_
12 |FT300.47.033 ZE RS e MR B, LEFT MUD GUARD WELDMENT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
13 |FT300.47.251 oG AT LEFT REAR TAIL LAMP SEAT 1 2011-11_
13 |FT300.47.251 7e )G AT IEE LEFT REAR TAIL LAMP SEAT 1 2011-11_
14 |GBT96-8-A0P KA WASHER 2 2011-11_
15 |GBT93-8-A0P HHE WASHER 6 2011-11_
16 |GBTS5783-M8X20-A2L [ BOLT 6 2011-11_
17 |FT300.47.356 ] WASHER 10 2011-11_
18 |GBTS5783-M6X12-A2L VaYiBS: 1o BOLT 10 2011-11_
19 |FT300.47.301 Ze PR M LEFT MUD GUARD OUTER PART 1 2011-11_
2 |FT300.47.310 UG U-SHAPED REAR PLATE 1 2011-11_
20 |FT300.47.037 2 A S LEFT FOOT PEDAL ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
21 |GBT93-12-A0P TS SPRING WASHER 2 2011-11_
22 |GBTS5783-M12X35-A3L [ BOLT 2 2011-11_
22 |GBTS5783-M12X35-A3L YA BOLT 2 2011-11_
23 |GBT97.1-8-A0P T WASHER 5 2011-11_
3 |FT400.45.039 URHIH & U-TYPE FRONT PLATE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
4 |FT300.47.360 WEE SEAL SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
S |GBTS5783-M6x16-A2L LY BOLT 27 2011-11_
6 |GBT93-6-A0P TS SPRING WASHER 27 2011-11_
7 |GBT97.1-6-A0P ST WASHER 27 2011-11_
8  |FT300.47.051 Ze AR R S AL LEFT FLOOR WELDMENT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
9 |GBT93-10-A0P P il B i WASHER 4 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

188

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.45A Floor mounting-2

189

heavytruckparts.com

Ina

market@ch

Email

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.45A-2 45.2-#it -2 FLOOR INSTALLATION-2

bR =2 HFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT300.47.302 R I RIGHT MUD GUARD OUTER PART 1 2011-11_
10 |GBT97.1-8-A0OP -2 WASHER 5 2011-11_
11 |FT300.47.034 RS TR R MR RIGHT MUD GUARD WELDMENT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
12 |GBT96-8-A0P KEE WASHER 2 2011-11_
13 |FT300.47.252 G BT IR RIGHT REAR TAIL LAMP SEAT 1 2011-11_
14 |GBTS783-MI12X35-A3L [ BOLT 2 2011-11_
14 |GBTS5783-M12X35-A3L i BOLT 2 2011-11_
15 |GBT93-12-A0P P E SPRING WASHER 2 2011-11_
16 |FT300.47.038 A T RIGHT FOOT PEDAL ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
17 |FT300.47.055 JEERLITC S BACKBOARD WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
18 |GBTS783-M6x16—A2L [ BOLT 27 2011-11_
19 |FT300.47.052 MR 42 SR RIGHT FLOOR WELDMENT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2 |FT300.47.036 H EF®RF RIGHT HANDLE 1 2011-11_
20 |GBT5783-MS5X20-A2L VaYiBS 1o BOLT 3 2011-11_
21  |GBT93-5-A0P P il 2R i WASHER 3 2011-11_
22 |GBT97.1-5-A0P HE WASHER 3 2011-11_
23 |FT65.45.393 R SRS THROTTLE PEDAL SEAL SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
24 |FT65.45.394 THIT T B A 23 s 2 A THROTTLE PEDAL SEAL SLEEVE PRESSURE 1 2011-11_
25 |GBTS5783-M10X25-A3L [ PLATE 4 2011-11_
26 |GBT93-10-A0P T il B 4 BOLT 4 2011-11_
WASHER
27 |FT300.47.398 Ja AR 55 1 2011-11_
28 |FT300.47C.054a R R R K REAR FLOOR COVER 1
28 |FT300.47C.054b JEE RS A B SEAT PLATE ASSEMBLY 1 2006—06_
3 |FT300.47.362 T A SEAT PLATE ASSEMBLY 4 2011-11_
4 |FT300.47.356 Hup ARMREST WASHER UNIT 10 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

190

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.45A Floor mounting-2

191

heavytruckparts.com

Ina

market@ch

Email

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.45A-2 45.2-Hibg BTt —2(4%)

N2 R B B 3
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
5 |GBT97.1-6-A0P ST WASHER 27 2011-11_
6 |GBT93-6-A0P LR SPRING WASHER 27 2011-11_
7  |GBT5783-M6X12-A2L AN S BOLT 10 2011-11_
8 |GBT5783-M8X20-A2L [0 BOLT 6 2011-11_
9 |GBT93-8-A0P g WASHER 6 2011-11_

192

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





